15/5/2010	Donder.	CC 3 /CTI1702	1879, FT	LZ6402 IDAC:	
INS. CASE OWNER:		ASSIG	NMENT		
	Kulnin	CONTRACTOR PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	LIN COLUMN	Date / Time :	
Surveyor,	L. W. C.	DOI:		7. F. S.	
				Registered in Merimen:	
Pre-assign / CCU /	FTE			at most and	1.
Tre-assign / CCC /	GBB bt	500	Chilm No.	. Shmmobbaro(L	18/1
Insured Vehicle No.			Claim No.	[mwswa0]	19X1201
*	YOM WEN	FOUD (S) PIL	Policy No.	3000	06 111 11
Name of Insured	10000		***********	toynta	
Insured Tel No.		HP:	Make / Model	- WALKER	was bamats
=>	20 3	D.O.A: M 4	Place of Accide	nt:	And) of History
Excess Sec II :S\$	-				
Is driver the owner.	(YES / NO)	Nature of Accident :	- att proof	T: YES / NO ; TP GIA REPORT	Γ: YES / NO
If NO. Driver Nan	ne / Age :				
Driver Tel ?		(V/L: YES / NO)	Insured Liability	y: % I	1.00%
D. 10 D - 0	4	100			
SHA STIA			1000		
			INSRS:	INSRS	:
INSRS:	INSRS WSP:		WSP:	WSP:	
WSP:	1 Tal.	10-0	Tel:	H Tel:	tsr •
Tel: V	Liabil	ity:	Liability:	Liabilit	24
-WI	RMK	s.	RMKS:	RMKS	
RMKS:	A SATE OF A SATE	70			
Date/Time		the same of the same	1 00 M 3/8/19	STAGE	DATE / PIC
1 1 10	840 85 197 - CS	EU 18715648 K1t	9 DOL 3/8/4	Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	
17/10/14	100 mm 100 mm	WINCERDIOLISTY	W1 15 015	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
11.1	PRH COCIO- PA			Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
appy	- wo or 1119, 5	ent but 134 tel	TEK.	Notification ltr (if non-pickup):	2
3011			No.	Call OI: 7 Still	July.
-1 110	rulled of D. J.	ymet about !	n clair.	After call ltr to OI:	100
5/1/18	tanoc Ty	7		Documentation Check List: Har	ndler Typist
20. (20)	1	u acident. De	cure under	Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	
	conjunct 11	a accept on	TW ATTE	After call ltr to OI:	
	0	Q.,	N	Authorisation To Act:	
	TP. Syreet	to sessie. An	*	Release Voucher:	
	0		- 0	Final Repair Bill:	
ii.	meg issue.			Car Rental Invoice:	
	The same and the s			Towing Invoice	
				LTA / GIA :	
		CO 4 C 10N 2018			
	DECE IV	FD 1 6 JAN 2018		Medical Bill:	
	KEULI			PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
				LOD	
	1	0		Payment Breakdown Form:	
THE PARTY OF A PARTY	F. Date/Time:	Sent By:	Λ.	Post-Repair Photos:	
ELIMINARY ADVIC	P Dure Time			Others:	
	Data/Firmar	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
NALIZATION	Date/Time:	days) Reduction:	%	Email	Call
pmr Cost:	SS (Confirm with W: Wi		Email Call	
AL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 10 1 1	A LA STREET POLA CALVA	21-	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
sal Liability:		ed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.			
	ss [01]. 01	1 4 1. 4.04 1	9	111	1.0
	SS 25 8. 56 (2 days) x \$ 129.2	δ	[6]	1/6
		x 2 days)			5/8/3/1
oss of Rental (LOR):	SS 100.00 (S 50	x days)		7	
oss of Rental (LOR):	SS (S		ly one		
oss of Rental (LOR): oss of Use (LOU): oss of Income (LOI):	SS (S aly LOR + LOU	LOR + LOI Tick on	ly one	- 11	111
oss of Rental (LOR): oss of Use (LOU): oss of Income (LOI): OR only LOU or	SS (S		ly one]	1) Claim status: Normal/Reie	ct/Private Settle
oss of Rental (LOR): oss of Use (LOU): oss of Income (LOI): OR only LOU or	SS (S aly LOR + LOU	LOR + LOI Tick on		Claim status: Normal/Reject Report Formal:	ct/Private Settle
A/LTA Search (edical:	ss (s lor + LOU Ss 5-35			2) Report Format:	ct/Private Settle
oss of Rental (LOR): oss of Use (LOU): oss of Income (LOI): OR only LOU or IA/LTA Search (edical:	SS (S SS 5-35 SS SS	LOR + LOI Tick on (e.g. Tow/ Inde	pendent)		ct/Private Settle
oss of Rental (LOR): oss of Use (LOU): oss of Income (LOI): OR only LOU or IA/LTA Search (edical: oss oursement: cost Cost	SS (S aly LOR + LOU SS 5 · 35 SS SS SS	LOR + LOI Tick on (e.g. Tow/ Inde		2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	ct/Private Settle
oss of Rental (LOR): oss of Use (LOU): oss of Income (LOI): OR only LOU or IA/LTA Search (edical: oss oursement: ceed Cost	SS (S S S S S S S S	(e.g. Tow/ Inde	pendent)	2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee: Email Call	ct/Private Settle
oss of Rental (LOR): oss of Use (LOU): oss of Income (LOI): OR only LOU or IA/LTA Search (edical: oss oursement: cess Cost otal:	SS	(e.g. Tow/ Inde	pendent)	2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee: Email Call	ct/Private Settle
oss of Rental (LOR): oss of Use (LOU): oss of Income (LOI): OR only LOU or IA/LTA Search (edical: oss oursement: cost Cost	SS (S S S S S S S S	(e.g. Tow/ Inde	pendent)	2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee: Email Call	ct/Private Settle

Weekend |\$

Report Format :

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Autom			
HIN	A TAIPING INSURA	ANCE (S) PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/CTI170228	839/K1zb3		
ANS	SON ROAD #16-00 NGLEAF TOWERS	INGAPORE 079909	Date: 01-12-2017 Code: CTI			
	e orași Răsi din	Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M		
•	Insured Veh.	GBB 6051D	Veh. Inspected	SHA 8519T		
-	Policy No.		Coverage (3)	0.00		
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From		Assign Date	01/12/2017		
2.	nooigii i i o	Vehicle P	articulars & Condition			
4.	Make & Model		c.c	0		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
	Chassis No.		Colour			
	Odometer	E	Steering			
	Brakes		Modification			
	General					
3.	CHEROLET .	Co	nditions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre			mm		
	L/H Front Tyre			mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre		g	mm		
4.		Desc	cription of Damag ∋s			
5.			eneral Information	30/11/2017		
	Accident Date	29/11/2017	Inspection Date	30/11/2017		
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENG	SINEERING PTE LTD			
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969				
5a.			Remarks			
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIO	A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BO NS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHOR	ASIS. RISED REPAIRS.		

11

51 UBLAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your ref:

To Be Advised

Our ref:

CC3/CTI17022839/K1zb3

Date:

01.12.2017

The Motor Claims Department

M/s CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO.

SHA8519T

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 30.11.2017 at the premises of M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount	: S\$	2,222.38
Revised Estimate Amount	: S\$	950.48
"Check" Items Amount	: S\$	986.20
Market Value	: S\$	12
LTA Reimbursement Value	: S\$	(*)
Nett Value	: S\$	(-)

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages at the

Rear Portion

rear

Comments/Present Status:

Damages Consistent

Estimated normal period for repairs:

2 days

Yours faithfully,

KALVIN ANG

Licensed Appraiser

Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

From:

Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 11 December, 2017 10:46 AM

To:

Zayyer (LKKAuto); Jowyn Tay Admin A; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Cc: Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GB36051D (OI: SNM17D06910/C02/1) and

SHA8519T (TP: LKK REF - CC3/CTI17022839/K1zb3) on 29.11.2017

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Jowyn,

We refer to the above matter.

Kindly advice whether insured has reported. If so, kindly let us have a copy of insured's accident report for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax; 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Zayyer (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 5 December, 2017 9:03 AM

To: Jowyn Tay <jowyn.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>; Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto.com> Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto) <vivianlau@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBB6051D (OI : SNM17D06910/C02/1) and SHA8519T (TP : LKK REF -

CC3/CTI17022839/K1zb3) on 29.11.2017

Dear Jowyn,

Noted with thanks.

Best Regards,

Zayer | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841 2409, email: <u>zayyer@lkkauto.coml</u> fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)

From: Jowyn Tay [mailto:jowyn.tay@sg.cntaiping.com]

Sent: Monday, 4 December, 2017 5:47 PM

To: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto.com>; Zayyer (LKKAuto) <zayyer@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto) <<u>vivianlau@lkkauto.com</u>>; Jowyn Tay

<jowyn.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBB6051D (OI: SNM17D06910/C02/1) and SHA8519T (TP: LKK REF -

CC3/CTI17022839/K1zb3) on 29.11.2017

Importance: High

Dear Zayyer &/or Shu Pei,

Please note that our insured has yet to report the accident and we attached our letter for your immediate attention.

Thank you.

Regards,

Jowyn Tay

Deputy Claims Executive

Motor Division

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00

Springleaf Tower

Singapore 079909

Co. Reg. No. 200208384E

DID: 6389 6174

Fax: 6224 7175 / 6224 7478

Email: claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com jowyn.tay@sg.cntaiping.com

Website: www.sg.cntaiping.com

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. except where provided for in a written agreement between you and China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately. *************

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) [mailto:shupei@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, 1 December, 2017 3:46 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI < claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: Joel Goh < joel.goh@sg.cntaiping.com >; Alfred Toh < alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com >; Jowyn Tay

<jowyn.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto) <vivianlau@lkkauto.com>;

Zayyer (LKKAuto) <<u>zayyer@lkkauto.com</u>>

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBB6051D (OI : CAI - TBA) and SHA8519T (TP : LKK REF -

CC3/CTI17022839/K1zb3) on 29.11.2017

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Jowyn,

We refer to the above matter.

This is a TP direct settlement case. We had inspected TP vehicle SHA 8519T at M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd - Loyang.

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.

Enclosed for your perusal is:

- TP's GIA report
- Estimated cost of repair
- Preliminary advice

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Zayyer and he can be contacted at DID: 6841 2409.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: <u>shupei@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 Tel: 6389 6111 Fax: 6222 1033 Website: www.sg.cntaping.com Co. Reg. No. 200208384E

Our Reference: SNM17D06910/C02/1

Date: 04 DECEMBER 2017

via Ordinary & Registered Mail

YONG WEN FOOD (S) PTE LTD 24 PENJURU ROAD #05-06 CWT COMMODITY HUB SINGAPORE 609128

Dear Sir / Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBB6051D AND SHA8519T ON 29 NOVEMBER 2017 ALONG SLIP ROAD FROM DELTA ROAD TOWARDS GANGES AVE

We refer to the abovementioned accident.

Please be advised that the third party vehicle, SHA8519T, is filing a third party property claim against your vehicle.

We have appointed LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd, to administer the said claim on our behalf and they will soon contact you for more information about the accident. Kindly render your assistance and co-operation accordingly.

We understand that you or your driver has not filed an accident report within 24 hours as per Motor Claims Framework. We would urge you to comply with the condition to file your accident report with your vehicle (whether damaged or not) to us IMMEDIATELY through LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd or any of our authorized workshops. You may log onto our website www.sg.cntaiping.com for location of the respective workshops.

We regret to advice that we and/or LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lnd will not be handling the third party claim and your NO CLAIM DISCOUNT will be penalized upon renewal of your policy if you fail to comply with the condition of reporting.

6

1

Yours truly, Claims Department

(This is a computer generated letter and no signature is required.)

CC : LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd ZAYYER

Attn

CC3/CTI17022839/K1zb3

Contact No: 6841 2409

via Email : zayyer@lkkauto.com

CC : Agent - (AN0421A) - VITESSE SOLUTIONS



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC3/CT117022839/K1zb3

12 December 2017

YONG WEN FOOD (S) PTE LTD 24 PENJURU ROAD #05-06 CWT COMMODITY HUB SINGAPORE 609128

Dear Sir / Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBB 6051D AND SHA 8519T ON 29 NOVEMBER 2017 ALONG/ AT SLIP ROAD FROM DELTA ROAD TOWARDS GANGES AVE

We, LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd has been appointed to act on the behalf of your insurer, CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD to settle a THIRD PARTY claim against you for an accident which happened on the above-mentioned date and location.

Our record shows that to date, you/your driver have not reported the accident to us. We would appreciate it if you could urgently file a report at any of CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD Authorized workshops/reporting centre. You may refer to your Certificate of Insurance for the list of the reporting centre.

Please note you had been notified via post from CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD dated 04 DECEMBER 2017.

To enable us to look into the matter immediately, please let us hear from you within seven (7) days from date of this letter (by 19 DECEMBER 2017).

Please be reminded that in accordance with the terms and conditions under your policy, failure of compliance, our principal M/s CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD reserves the right to repudiate liability.

i.

If you need further assistance or clarifications, please contact the undersigned.

Yours faithfully,

Zay Yer

Case Handler DID: 6841 2409

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: zayyer@lkkauto.com

c.c. China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701 Mainline + 65 6383 6280 Facsimile + 65 6280 9755

Workshops 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 45 Pandan Road Singapore 509286

24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758156 7 Sunger Kadut Way Singapore 728791 6 Defu Avenue 1 Singapore 539537

Date/Time: 3030.11.2017813:47

Page : 1

JC NO.305093597 JOB CARD Sales Order: 3786701 ARC Repair TP(CFSO)1 Ceam: MILEAGE REGN NO SHA8519T **STOMER** CITYCAB PTE LTD FUEL MAKE HYUNDAI MS 7010070 STOMER NO. 383 SIN MING DRIVE 30.11.2017 10:44 MODEL I-40 PRESS Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 TARGET DATE 65551188 YR OF MANUAL 1. 2015 _ (R) (P) COMPLETION DATE/TIME: CHASSIS CODE 41UMGU080681 COUNT CARD NO.

JOB DESCRIPTION

Accident Date: 29.11.2017 NATURE: 3P 29.11.17/B

3/NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

ECKED & PASSED OUT BY:					
SERVICE ADVI	SOR			CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE	
owledgement Slip		Exit Pass			
c D.: e No.: SHA8519T	FZ CHINA LKK	Vehicle No.;	SHA8519T		
e of Service Advisor	Signature/Date	Name of Service Ad		Date	
returned to Service Reception	pon collection	To be kept by Secur	ny duard		

CITYCAB PTE LTD REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO : SHA 8519T

DATE 11/30/2017 14:34

MAKE :

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	U	nit Price	1	Amount
Q.,	Rear Bumper				\$	603.60
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement ?				\$	504.35
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH)?		\$	180.00	\$	360.00
	Rear Bumper Sponge 2				\$	143.40
	Rear Bumper Under Cover :				\$	225.00
	Rear Bumper Clips 10 pcs /				\$	22.00
	SUB TOTAL				\$	1,858.35
	LESS 20%				\$	371.67
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL				\$	1,486.68
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor				\$	135.70
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat				\$	50.00
					\$	185.70
	Labour Charge				125	,
	Panel Beating				\$	200:00 200:00
	Spray Painting Charge				\$	200.00
	Wiring Charge					
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor				\$	120.00
	TOTAL LABOUR				\$	550.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL				\$	2,222.38
	Kalu ((KK)					
	Kalu ((KK) 1 30/11/12 1435 for. 2 Days.	* To res	spairer of	ultants hence no the following:		
	Before Parat phis.	Third; No de Supple	prides are su party surviy gal mod bus priebbary sur	of carries furing residual to per firmation is on a "Wichout Presidual" is allowed this important to the control of the contro	n judice	P' basis

CITY CAB PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO : SHA 8519T

DATE 11/30/2017 14:34

MAKE

0.	: HYUNDAI i40 Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	A	Amount	
Qty	11/	,,,		\$	603.60	1
	The Market			\$	504.35	
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH)	. 4	\$ 180.00	\$	360.00	
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/KH)		3 100.00	\$	143.40	
	Rear Bumper Sponge			\$	225.00	
	Rear Rumper Under Cover N			Ś	22.00	
	Rear Bumper Clips 10 pcs - ***			3	22.00	
	SUB TOTAL			\$	1,858.35	
	LESS 20%			\$	371.67	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			-	1,486.68	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL	5		1	(m)	
	Poor Bumper Reverse Sensor A			\$	135.70	N
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor A			\$	50.00	1
	Rear Bumper Rubber Wat				I III III III III III III III III III	
				\$	185.70)
	Labour Charge					
	Panel Beating			\$	200:00	,
	Spray Painting Charge			\$	200.00 30.00	2/
	Wiring Charge			\$	30.00	7
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			\$	120.00	5 3
	1			L		
	TOTAL LABOUR	1		\$	550.00	0
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$	2,222.38	8
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			H		
	Kalu ((KK) // 30/11/4 1435hrs					
	1 2/1-1475/2	LH	KK Auto Consultants henc	0.00	66.	-
	1/1 30/11/2 173747	in	e Mapairer of he	17		- 1
	1	1 1 5 5	A SEPTEMBER OF THE PROPERTY OF	in ton		- //
	2 Pays.		o deplay damayed bards ()	7755	rvey	
	Before Part photo.	= T	hird party surversing on a littler in	11 22	16.00063-0	
	al Post phit.	* N	our garman laterist is all as			
	Before POINT P. S.	* S	op Tellary temporal great			
	0	15	Subject to final apprount to a m	1		

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 02.12.2017 Time: 08:52:24

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Page: 1

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010070

ADDRESS: CITYCAB PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65551188

JOB NO REGN NO MILEAGE MAKE

: 305093597 : SHA8519T : 0000000000 : HYUNDAI

MODEL : I-40

: I-40 : 26.11.2015

DATE OF REGN DATE/TIME IN

: 30.11.2017 10:44

ACCIDENT DATE : 29.11.2017

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0103-0579-G 140VC COVER ASSY-RR BUMPE 1 603.60 20.00 482.88

0002 04-01-0101-0111-G HYUNDAI BUMPER COVER CLIP 10 22:00 20:00 17:60

0003 04-01-0103-1150-A 140VC PROTECTOR MAT 1 50.00 2.00- 50.00

SUB-TOTAL: 550.48

JOB NATURE

0000 L PANEL BEATING 200.00

0001 L SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE 180.00

0002 L REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR 20.00

SUB-TOTAL : 400.00

TOTAL : 950.48

AUTHORISED : YES / NO

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE: DATE:

13

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

ur Jo	b Ref	140	3597			ComfortD	elGro Engineering Pte Ltd	
ate		: 02.12	.2017			59 Loyan Fax: 8546	g Drive Singapore 508969	
INAL	IZATIO	ON FORM						
0		LI	KK			Fax:		
ttn		K	ALVIN					
ehic	ehicle Reg No. : SHA8519T				Date o	f Accident :	29.11.2017	
he s	urvey a	and estimates of the rep	airs of the above-me	entioned ve	hicle are	as follows:-		
		epair job shall bill to:		CHINA			GBB6051D	
		50.000 F3.00 F3.00 /						
		inalized amount shall be					\$550.48	
	(a)	Spare Parts after List	discount				\$400.00	
	(b)	Labour Charges					\$950.48	
		Total for Part-By-Pa	rt Repair Cost					
	(c.)	Lumpsum Repair (if a	pplicable)		Year		50.00	
	120	Total for Lumpsum re Final Lumpsum Rep	pair cost after Less:		20%		\$0.00	
	We s	nated normal period for shall treat the above a orking days	mount as Correct	2 and Confi	rmed if			
1.	We s 7 wo Than	shall treat the above a	mount as Correct		rmed if t We fina		timates and	
4.	We s 7 wo Than	shall treat the above a prking days hk you for your assistan	imount as Correct		we fina	confirm the es		
4.	We s 7 wo Than	shall treat the above a prking days nk you for your assistant nature: FAUZY BIN Mo	imount as Correct		we fina	confirm the es dized amount nature :	timates and	
4.	We s 7 wo Than Sign	shall treat the above a prking days nk you for your assistant nature: FAUZY BIN MC 62148319	imount as Correct		We final	confirm the es dized amount nature :	timates and	
5.	We s 7 wo Than Sign Nam Tel Fax	shall treat the above a prking days nk you for your assistant nature: FAUZY BIN MC : 62148319	imount as Correct		We final	confirm the es dized amount nature :	timates and	
5.	We s 7 wo Than Sign Nam Tel Fax	shall treat the above a prking days nk you for your assistant nature: FAUZY BIN M 65468156	imount as Correct	and Confi	We final	confirm the es dized amount nature :	timates and	
4. 5.	We s 7 wo Than Sign Nam Tel Fax Officis	shall treat the above a prking days nk you for your assistant nature: ine: FAUZY BIN Mo inc.: 62148319 inc.: 65468156 at Use Only	ce. OKHTAR	and Confi	we final Sig Na Da	confirm the estilized amount insture : te :	Kalvin	
For	We s 7 wo Than Sign Nam Tel Fax Officia	shall treat the above a prking days nk you for your assistant nature: 62148319 65468156	ce. OKHTAR	and Confi	We fine Sig Na Da cument ttached as or No	confirm the estilized amount insture : te :	Kalvin	
5. For	We s 7 wo Than Sign Nam Tel Fax Officia	shall treat the above a prking days nk you for your assistant and the second s	ce. OKHTAR	and Confi	We fins Sig Na Da cument ttached is or No YES	confirm the estilized amount insture : te :	Kalvin	
1. 2. 3. 4.	We s 7 wo Thar Sign Nam Tel Fax Officia	shall treat the above a prking days nk you for your assistant and the second s	ce. OKHTAR	and Confi	We fins Sig Na Da cument ttached is or No YES	confirm the estilized amount insture : te :	Kalvin	
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.	We s 7 wo Thar Sign Nam Tel Fax Officia Rental Loss of Survey LTA Sign Medica	shall treat the above a prking days nk you for your assistant address in the second s	ce. OKHTAR	and Confi	We fins Sig Na Da cument ttached is or No YES	confirm the estilized amount insture : te :	Kalvin	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		itionale Des Experts En Autom	
CHINA TAIPING INSU	RANCE (S) PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/CTI170228	39/K1zb3n2
3 ANSON ROAD #16-0 SPRINGLEAF TOWER	O SINGAPORE 079909	Date: 17-01-2018 Code: CTI	
	Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	
Insured Veh.	GBB 6051D	Veh. Inspected	SHA 8519T
Policy No.	DMCVSN3066971701	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	SNM17D06910/C02/1	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From		Assign Date	30/11/2017
2.	Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	
Make & Model	HYUNDAI 140	c.c	1685
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2015
Chassis No.	KMHLB41UMGU080681	Colour	YELLOW
Odometer	381831	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General	FAIR		
3.	Con	ditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	WEST LAKE	7 mm
L/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	WEST LAKE	7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	WEST LAKE	7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	WEST LAKE	7 mm
4.		iption of Damages	
THE VEHICLE SU	ISTAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.	
5.		eral Information	
Accident Date	29/11/2017	Inspection Date	30/11/2017
Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGIN	IEERING PTE LTD	
Carroy mond at	59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
5a.		Remarks	
A)THE INSPECT B)IN ACCORDAN	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A ICE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION	S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	SIS. SED REPAIRS.
5b.		nate Days of Repair	
ESTIMATED NO	RMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	2 Working Da	iys



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHA 8519T

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			TENTINES
1	REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED	603.60	603.60
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	SERVICEABLE	504.35	
	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH) @\$180.00	SERVICEABLE	360.00	-
1	REAR BUMPER SPONGE	SERVICEABLE	143.40	-
1	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	SERVICEABLE	225.00	-
	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	NECESSARY	22.00	22.00
.0.55	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-371.67	-125.12
			1,486.68	500.48
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS	C0075058AF	500,000	
1	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	135.70	
1	REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	100.700
	ET STEATH CONTRACTOR AND AREA COUNTY TOUR STORES		185.70	50.00
	LABOUR		200.00	200.00
	PANEL BEATING.		200.00	
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE.	NOT NECESSARY	30.00	
	WIRING CHARGE.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	C2799884
	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR.		550.00	
_	GRAND TOTAL		2,222.38	100000
	RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS			950.48

Report Ref No. CC3/CTI17022839/K1zb3n2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part, Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.